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PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

ISIN:  US7010941042

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
583.40 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.26% (-7.44)

US7010941042
PH

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

68,343 EUR
S&P 500

567.22 USD (100)
590.09 USD (200)
590.84 USD
591.45 USD
582.49 USD
590.84 USD
585.059869 USD
577,741
338,074,987.56
17,458
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7010941042-2024-08-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7010941042
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7010941042&ID_NOTATION=279235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7010941042&ID_NOTATION=279235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a146394dbf94c7d419936911f025e44ea5176b4d8c0911c9094ccd7978b9641b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f25730bdc963c95a2&time=1724030769&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3385d78aebd4221cef2c794df2f80f5984c71cb2c8e3390f18993d6368c28c5a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb74cc5684817a9cb&time=1724030769&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d629f5dfa725dbee4f0c04e4c3ede92b3011333ebe22afe61fc42a3d0fb60567&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74d71fc70a9719a8b&time=1724030769&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2e19e33d4d6f908750959ed7e078c6c3b581bd23d0828640c78d978e94d147e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b34be53dbd0293e87&time=1724030769&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f1ce12b0c69d0c3aed511f0e111c41d2b9226ed1edd7245ff2bd92069fe60ad&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15cff936603f5dd12&time=1724030769&tool=RSC

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
583.40 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.26% (-7.44)

ISIN US7010941042
Symbol PH
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 68,343 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 567.22 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 590.09 USD (200)
Open 590.84 USD
High 591.45 USD
Low 582.49 USD
Close (prev. day) 590.84 USD
VWAP 585.059869 USD
Volume (pcs) 577,741
Trading volume 338,074,987.56
Number of trades 17,458
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.18% +43.58% +95.12%
Perf (abs.) +63.34  +177.08 +284.40
Beta 1.36 1.39 1.15
Volatility  28.31 27.31 28.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/  08:04
08/16

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

533.00 EUR

532.80 EUR

529.40 EUR

537.00 EUR

583.40 USD

593.28 USD (2024/08/15
449.39 USD (2024/01/03
593.28 USD
362.49 USD (2023/10/31

578.39 USD (626,674
546.12 USD (737,014
538.60 USD (702,934
484.10 USD (653,731
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Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
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338.07 17,458
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35501686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42523122
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/11

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:07

15:30

08:01

08:04

17:55

08:10

08:08

537.00 EUR

524.05 USD

537.00 EUR

536.80 EUR

532.60 EUR

536.80 EUR

537.00 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79966814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279244

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Parker-Hannifin Corp. engages in the manufacture of motion and control technologies and
systems. It operates through Diversified Industrial and Aerospace Systems segments. The
Diversified Industrial segment sells products to both original equipment manufacturers and
distributors who serve the replacement markets in manufacturing, packaging, processing,
transportation, mobile construction, refrigeration and air conditioning, agricultural and
military machinery, and equipment industries. The Aerospace Systems segment offers
Contact Details products primarily in the commercial and military aerospace markets to both OEMs and to

end users for spares, maintenance, repair, and overhaul. The company was founded by
PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP. Arthur L. Parker in 1918 and is headquartered in Cleveland, OH.

6035 Parkland Boulevard - 44124-4141

Cleveland

Telefon: +1-216-896-3000 Members of Management Board
Fax: + Denise Fleming Member of Board of
E-mail: - Directors

PDF Downloads
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E. Savage
James Verrier
James

Wainscott
Jillian Evanko

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph Member of Board of

Scaminace Directors

Kevin Lobo Member of Board of
Directors

Lance Fritz Member of Board of
Directors

Laura Member of Board of

Thompson Directors

Linda Harty Member of Board of

Ake Svensson

Jennifer A. Chairman of Managing

Parmentier Board

Andrew D. Ross Member of Executive
Committee

Dinu J. Parel Member of Executive
Committee

Lee C. Banks Member of Executive
Committee

Mark J. Hart Member of Executive
Committee

Mark T. Czaja Member of Executive
Committee

Thomas L. Member of Executive

Williams Committee

Todd M. Member of Executive

Leombruno Committee

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7010941042-2024-08-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7010941042
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